Baltimore Metropolitan Council

Anne Arundel County

One Family-Detached
One Family-Attached
Two Family
Multi-Family

Mobile Homes

Other Shelter

Mixed Use*

Total

Baltimore County

One Family-Detached
One Family-Attached
Two Family
Multi-Family

Mobile Homes

Other Shelter

Mixed Use*

Total

Harford County

One Family-Detached
One Family-Attached
Two Family
Multi-Family

Mobile Homes

Other Shelter

Mixed Use*

Total

Baltimore Region Totals

One Family-Detached
One Family-Attached
Two Family
Multi-Family

Mobile Homes

Other Shelter

Mixed Use*

Totals

2010 Residential New Construction (Report 2)

Units

420
440

374

477
1,720

437
158

635

1,230

228
305

34

o o

572

1,759
1,484
0
1,778
15

0

477
5,513

Permit Value

$84,531,609
$52,300,637
$0
$30,354,228
$696,100
$1,199,519

$169,082,093

$98,245,000
$20,202,000
$0
$54,504,000
$0

$172,951,000

$51,424,524
$32,333,050
$0
$4,345,000
$349,000

$0

$88,451,574

$399,850,931
$192,628,749
$0
$161,244,741
$1,149,824
$1,199,519

$756,073,764

Baltimore City

One Family-Detached
One Family-Attached
Two Family
Multi-Family

Mobile Homes

Other Shelter

Mixed Use*

Total

Carroll County

One Family-Detached
One Family-Attached
Two Family
Multi-Family

Mobile Homes

Other Shelter

Mixed Use*

Total

Howard County

One Family-Detached
One Family-Attached
Two Family
Multi-Family

Mobile Homes

Other Shelter

Mixed Use*

Total

Building Permit Data System

Units

53
76

251

o O

380

147
43

O OO oOoOo

190

474
462

484

1,421

Permit Value

$8,088,990
$7,975,668
$0
$30,670,070
$0

$0

$46,734,728

$35,732,739
$5,332,556
$0

$0

$0

$0

$41,065,295

$121,828,069
$74,484,838
$0
$41,371,443
$104,724

$0

$237,789,074

*Mixed Use refers to projects containing both residential and non-residential components. The value is
not separately stated so is not included in the residential values column.



