Anne Arundel County			Baltimore City		
	Units	Permit Value		Units	Permit Value
One Family-Detached	420	\$84,531,609	One Family-Detached	53	\$8,088,990
One Family-Attached	440	\$52,300,637	One Family-Attached	76	\$7,975,668
Two Family	0	\$0	Two Family	0	\$0
Multi-Family	374	\$30,354,228	Multi-Family	251	\$30,670,070
Mobile Homes	9	\$696,100	Mobile Homes	0	\$0
Other Shelter	0	\$1,199,519	Other Shelter	0	\$0
Mixed Use*	477		Mixed Use*	0	
Total	1,720	\$169,082,093	Total	380	\$46,734,728
Baltimore County			Carroll County		
One Family-Detached	437	\$98,245,000	One Family-Detached	147	\$35,732,739
One Family-Attached	158	\$20,202,000	One Family-Attached	43	\$5,332,556
Two Family	0	\$0	Two Family	0	\$0
Multi-Family	635	\$54,504,000	Multi-Family	0	\$0
Mobile Homes	0	\$0	Mobile Homes	0	\$0
Other Shelter	0	<b>T</b> -	Other Shelter	0	\$0
Mixed Use*	0		Mixed Use*	0	
Total	1,230	\$172,951,000	Total	190	\$41,065,295
Harford County			Howard County		
One Family-Detached	228	\$51,424,524	One Family-Detached	474	\$121,828,069
One Family-Attached	305	\$32,333,050	One Family-Attached	462	\$74,484,838
Two Family	0	\$0	Two Family	0	\$0
Multi-Family	34	\$4,345,000	Multi-Family	484	\$41,371,443
Mobile Homes	5	\$349,000	Mobile Homes	1	\$104,724
Other Shelter	0	\$0	Other Shelter	0	\$0
Mixed Use*	0		Mixed Use*	0	
Total	572	\$88,451,574	Total	1,421	\$237,789,074
Baltimore Region Totals					
One Family-Detached	1,759	\$399,850,931			
One Family-Attached	1,484	\$192,628,749			
Two Family	0	\$0			
Multi-Family	1,778	\$161,244,741			
Mobile Homes	15	\$1,149,824			
Other Shelter	0	\$1,199,519			
Mixed Use*	477				
Totals	5,513	\$756,073,764			

\*Mixed Use refers to projects containing both residential and non-residential components. The value is not separately stated so is not included in the residential values column.